02.12.2017

Course de I'Escalade

Course du Duc 19.8km

Dames |
qére Eva Guerreiro
Dames lll
qére Carole Genoud
187¢éme Jacqueline Jeanmonod

Hommes vétérans 1

1224¢éme Sebastian Schnitzbauer

Escalade 7.3km

Dames élites

25¢eme Sandra Annen-Lamard

Hommes vétérans |

1053éme Sebastian Schnitzbauer

Hommes vétérans lll
118éme Albert Kaufmann

1:33.46,6

1:23.20,7
1:46.42,7

1:53.45,5

27.56,0

42.56,6

39.241



